

INTHE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) no. 106/2023

Parvaiza Akter and another

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

UT of JK and another

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE

ORDER

10.03.2025

None present. Adjourned.

List on 14.05.2025

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
10.03.2025
"Imtiyaz"