

S. No. 56

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 106/2023

Parvaiza Akhter and Anr.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Tabinda Yousuf, Advocate

Vs.

Union Territory of J&K and Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Illyas Nazir Laway, GA vice

Mr. Mohsin Qadiri, Sr. AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

14.05.2025

Adjourned.

List on 11.08.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

14.05.2025

Shabroz